FIRST NAME

MARK

KEVIN

NEVIN

THOMAS

DUSTYN

BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022
September 20, 2022
INTERSTATE PULL

Results for

003) 6,000 Ib ITTPA Classic Tractor.xlsm

LAST NAME

MARROQUIN

STITZER

STITZER

DONMOYER

ADAMS, JR

ZIP

16875

16875

16875

17048

17841
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1952  COCKSHUT 40 27.5
COCKSHUT 570 26.6

1968  JOHN DEERE 3010 25.1
1952  MASSEY HARRIS 30 26.1
MH 44 23.6

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ VEHICLE NAME
DISTANCE

COOL HAND

THE OLD MAN

RED PIC POCKET

FEET

321.32

316.72

310.14

304.44

283.66
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